Section 2, Paragraph 2.1 of the Agreement is hereby amended to say: Consultant 

shall be paid in accordance with the fee schedule set forth in Exhibit “A” of the Agreement 
effective February 21, 2023. Consultant’s total compensation shall not exceed Two Hundred-Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) per Fiscal Year. 

3. Except as specifically modified herein, all of the terms, conditions and provisions of 

the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect. 

4. The Agreement, Amendment No. 4, together with Amendment No. 1 and 

Amendment No.